
Core Services Staff

Joey Sacavitch
Team Leader

jsacavitch@gmail.com

Brian Murray
MCA

mca@kwlarchmont.com

Rich Pisani
Broker of Record

richpisani@kw.com

David Ehrich 
Escrow 

dehrich@larchmontescrow.com

Itati Villanueva
Director of First Impressions
frontdesk@kwlarchmont.com

Ethan Hall
Agent Services Director 

agentservices@kwlarchmont.com

Scott LeRoy
Onboarding KW Technology Support

support@scottleroymarketing.com

Howie See
IT Support

me@howiesee.com 

Peter Haven
Legal Support 

peter@havenlaw.com



Supporting Staff and Vendors

Raha Mehdizadeh
Transaction Coordinator
RahaJune@gmail.com
310.498.1973

Andy Christenot
Mortgage Officer
AndyChristenot@gmail.com
562.301.0324

Duncan Cory
Fidelity National Home Warranty
Duncan.Cory@fnf.com
310.818.9441

Ven Van
Title Officer
Ven@clearmarktitle.com
949.331.4343

Mary Kay
Advanced Group Property Inspections
MaryKay@agpic.com
818.247.7771 


